 PURI-TEQ PTE LTD
47 Kallang Pudding Road
#07-03 Singapore 349318
T: +65 6493 7393
PURI-TEQ OdoSorb-V
VERTICAL ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER
Puri-Teq and our principal specialize in the design and engineering of

PURI-TEQ OdoSorb-V
VERTICAL ACTIVATED CARBON FILTER
GENERAL DIMENSIONS OF PACV-SERIES
PACV SINGLE BED UNIT
MODEL Capacity
(m3/hr)
D
(MM)
H
(MM)
Inlet
(MM)
Outlet
(MM)
PACV-1900S 1,900 1,500 2,050 300 300
PACV-3400S 3,400 2,000 2,150 400 400
PACV-5300S 5,300 2,500 2,350 500 500
PACV-7600S 7,600 3,000 2,450 550 550
PACV-10400S 10,400 3,500 2,500 600 600
PACV-13600S 13,600 4,000 3,000 700 700
PACV DUAL BED UNIT
MODEL Capacity
(m3/hr)
D
(MM)
H
(MM)
Inlet
(MM)
Outlet
(MM)
PACV-15000D 15,000 3,000 4,500 700 550
PACV-20000D 20,000 3,500 4,800 800 600
PACV-27000D 27,000 4,000 5,000 1,000 700
Single Bed Carbon Units
Model Capacity
(cmm) D (mm) Note 1 H (mm) A (mm) B (mm)
AC-50V 50 1,450 2,050 350 350
AC-100V 100 2,000 2,150 450 450
AC-150V 150 2,500 2,250 550 550
AC-200V 200 2,900 2,350 650 650
AC-250V 250 3,250 2,450 750 750
AC-300V 300 3,500 2,500 800 800
Dual Bed Carbon Units
Model Capacity
(cmm) D (mm) Note 1 H (mm) A (mm) B (mm)
AC-400VD 400 2,900 4,900 800 650
AC-500VD 500 3,250 5,100 900 700
AC-600VD 600 3,500 5,400 1000 800
AC-700VD 700 3,800 5,600 1100 850
AC-800VD 800 4,100 5,800 1200 900
Notes 1 D  is calculated based on superficial velocity of 0.5 m/s (max)
3 Largest dia transportable on road is about 4.2 m. For higher capacities,
we need to design 2 or more carbon filters operated in parallel.
4 All vessel dimensions are based on  900 mm carbon bed depth